Micro Switches
Waterproof Micro Switches IP67                                                                        MP89 Series
A
ll
s
p
e
c

sales@greatecs.com www.greatecs.com     1
MP89
How to order:
1 2 3 4
No Code
T
TEMPERATURE DEGREE:
T85
T125
1
10
05
01
RATING:
10(3)A250VAC/10.1A125VAC
5(2)A250VAC/5A125VAC/5A30VDC
0.1A250VAC/0.1A125VAC/0.1A30VDC
2
Z
O
C
CIRCUIT:
SPDT
SPST-NO
SPST-NC
3
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
Standard Lever is far from the plunger.
If you need the lever near the plunger,
please add code A, such as 1A, 2A...
ACTUATOR FORM:
No Lever
Short Lever
Long Lever
Middle Lever
Short Roller
Long Roller
Arc Lever
4
F
W
TERMINATION:
Solder Terminals (not IP67)
Wire
5
050
100
150
200
300
OPERATING FORCE:
0.5N Type
1N Type
1.5N Type
2N Type (Standard)
3N Type
6
free
text
WIRE LENGTH (in mm):
Such as 50 for 50mm
7
5 6 7
MP89...Z0F200...
Note: Solder Terminals Parts